Building Permits Summary by Permit Type

Date Range (inclusive):
Date Applies To:
Include Non_Permit Fees:

Exclude Invoices Closed Outside of Date
Range:

Permit Type Description
Commercial Accessory Building Permit
Commercial Building Permit
Commercial Electrical Permit

Commercial Heating Permit
Commercial Plumbing Permit
Commercial Retaining Wall
Demolition Permit

Fire Restoration Permit

Mobile Home Building Permit
Residential Accessory Building Permit
Residential Building Permit
Residential Electrical Permit
Residential Heating Permit
Residential Plumbing Permit
Residential Swimming Pool Permit
ROOFING PERMIT

SIDING PERMIT

SIGN PERMIT

Mon Dec 01 2025 to Wed Dec 31 2025
Permit Issue Date

Yes

Yes

Permit Type
ACC-COM 2
BLDG-COM 2
ELEC-COM 14
HVAC-COM 7
PLBG-COM 4
C-RETAIN 2
DEMO 1
FIRE-RES 1
BLDG-MH 1
ACC-RES 21
BLDG-RES 13
ELEC-RES 39
HVAC-RES 25
PLBG-RES 40
SWIM-RES 3
ROOF 1
SIDING 1
BLDG-SN 2

Valuation
$144,000,000.00

$244,050.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$7,577.00
$50,000.00
$3,000.00
$608,251.00
$2,931,640.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$234,950.00
$5,251.63
$3,000.00
$9,200.00

Fees Paid

$830,361.42
$35.00
$278.00

$8,359.26
$7,911.14
$167.50
$55.75
$0.00
$31.00
$3,133.30
$9,772.44
$1,300.40
$2,380.25
$1,245.00
$153.00
$51.00
$51.00
$102.00

Totalsfor All Permit Types _ $148,106,919.63 $865,467.46

Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 1 fees)




