

Building Permits Summary by Permit Type

Date Range (inclusive): **Mon Dec 01 2025 to Wed Dec 31 2025**

Date Applies To: **Permit Issue Date**

Include Non_Permit Fees: **Yes**

Exclude Invoices Closed Outside of Date Range: **Yes**

Permit Type Description	Permit Type	Permits	Valuation	Fees Paid
Commercial Accessory Building Permit	ACC-COM	2	\$144,000,000.00	\$830,361.42
Commercial Building Permit	BLDG-COM	2	\$244,050.00	\$35.00
Commercial Electrical Permit	ELEC-COM	14	\$0.00	\$278.00
Commercial Heating Permit	HVAC-COM	7	\$0.00	\$8,359.26
Commercial Plumbing Permit	PLBG-COM	4	\$0.00	\$7,911.14
Commercial Retaining Wall	C-RETAIN	2	\$0.00	\$167.50
Demolition Permit	DEMO	1	\$7,577.00	\$55.75
Fire Restoration Permit	FIRE-RES	1	\$50,000.00	\$0.00
Mobile Home Building Permit	BLDG-MH	1	\$8,000.00	\$31.00
Residential Accessory Building Permit	ACC-RES	21	\$608,251.00	\$3,133.30
Residential Building Permit	BLDG-RES	13	\$2,931,640.00	\$9,772.44
Residential Electrical Permit	ELEC-RES	39	\$0.00	\$1,300.40
Residential Heating Permit	HVAC-RES	25	\$0.00	\$2,380.25
Residential Plumbing Permit	PLBG-RES	40	\$0.00	\$1,245.00
Residential Swimming Pool Permit	SWIM-RES	3	\$234,950.00	\$153.00
ROOFING PERMIT	ROOF	1	\$5,251.63	\$51.00
SIDING PERMIT	SIDING	1	\$8,000.00	\$51.00
SIGN PERMIT	BLDG-SN	2	\$9,200.00	\$102.00
Totals for All Permit Types		181	\$148,106,919.63	\$865,467.46
Total Non-Permit Paid Fees (from 1 fees)				\$250.00